
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd Office : lst Floor Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001

CIN : U401 01AS2003SGC007238
Phone No. 0361-27395201 Fax .0361-27 39513 Web : www aeqcl co.in

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Basic Details:

Tender No. AE G C L/DG M/LAC/TT/TLS -69 I 2024 17 26 ; Dated : 021 07 I 2024

Tender Details / Name of work Repairing of tower stubs & refitting of missing tower members at

concrete level at various locations of 132kV S/C Baghjap-HPc TL

for providing power to the.upcoming TATA Plant at the premises

of HPC, Jaqiroad.

Tender I nviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL.

i) Designation

ii) Address
The Deputy General Manager
Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Type of work Erection work

Total Tender Value Rs. 5,72,905.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Seventy Two Thousand
Nine hundred and five) including Taxes.

Cost of Bid document Rs. 500.00 (Non-refundable)

B)Critical Dates:

Tender Start Date & Time 03.07.2024 from 11 Hrs . 00 Mins

Submission Starl Date & Time 03.07 .2024 from 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 0907 2024 till 14 Hrs:00 Mins

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening Date & Time 09.07.2024 at15 Hrs : 00 Mins

**lnterested 
empanelled contractors (as per bid) may kindly visit AEGCL's website www.aeqcl,co.in for more details.

The. undersigned reserves the right to accept oi reject any or all tender without assrgnrng an[ree$n thereof.

N/d
Deputy General Manager

Lower Assam T&T Circle,
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Memo No AEGCLiDG M/LAC/TT/TLS -69 I 2024 I E9G-L Dated : D 2
Copy to :

1. The CGM, O&M, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-O1 - for kind information.
2. The CGM, (T&C, Comm), AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.

3. The GM, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26 - for kind information
4. The AGM (lT), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information & necessary

publication in AEGCL's website.

5. The AGM (PR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 for information
in leading newspapers.

6. Notice Board

ulv
oeputv cenArliManaqg

9a2q

publication

O/o the Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, Narengi, Guwahati-26
Phone/Fax-0361-2550734; E-mail: dgmttc.suwahati@aescl.co.in; dsmlattcircle@smail.com


